
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 
Floor I, Rotunda Building, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 01 

Kind Attn: Department of Corporate Services 

BSE Code: 532831 

FAX No. 022-22722039/37 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Kindly acknowledge the same. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Faithfully 

For Abhishek Corporatian imited 
Nasima Dtaly 

Sub: Shareholding Pattern as per Regulation 31for the Quarter ended 30 September, 2023 under SEBI 
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Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

1 Name of Listed Entity: Abhishek Corporatior Limited 
2 

3 

4 

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 532831 
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) 

3 

a. 

4 

b. 
If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 30.09.2023 

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: 
If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment 

Particulars 
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? 
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

Yes* 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

AB/ SHEK 

NOL) 



Abhishek Corporation Limited 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Categ Category of hold shares 
shareholder ers |held ory 

(0) 

(A) 

(B) 

C 

(C1) 

(1) 
Promoter & 

Promoter 
|Group 

Public 

Non 

Promoter -

Non Public 
Shares 

Underlying 
DRS 

Shares Held 

By Employee 
(C2) Trust 

Total 

() 

No. 

of 

(IV) 

0 

Nos. No. of 
fully paid equit osito of 

share up equity y 

No. 

of 

9225495 0 4 

0 3736 6782967 

shar 

und 

Partly|erlyi 
paid- ng 

es 

|up Dep 

3740 16008462 o 

Total nos. 
share Receshares 
s held ipts held 

ry 

(V) (VI) 

0 

0 

(VIl) = 
(IV)+(V)+ 

(VI) 

9225495 

6782967 

|Shareho 
|Iding as Number of Voting Rights held in each 

class of securities a % of 
total no. 

of 

shares 
(calculat 
ed as 

per 
SCRR, 
1957) 
(VN) As 
a % of 

(A+B+C2 

No of Voting Rights 

Class 

Class eg: Xeg:y|Total 

57.62899225495 
42.37116782967 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 0 

16008462100.000d 16008462 0 

(IX) 

No. of 

|Shares Shareholdin 
|Underlyle, as a % 
ing assuming 
|Outsta full 
nding conversion shares 
convertof 
ible convertible 
securiti securities ( 

as a 

(includi percentage 
of diluted 

Warran share 
capital) |(A+B+C) ts) 

(XI)= 

0 

9225495 57.6289 

6782967 42.3711 

Total as a ng 
% of 

0.0000 

es 

0.0000 

16008462100.0000 0 

(X) a % of 

57.6289 

42.3711 

0.0000 

0.0000 

100.0000 

Number of 
Locked in 

No. 

(a) 

0 

0 

0 

As a % 

(X) 

Number of Shares 

pledged or 

of total 
Shares 

|held(b) No. (a) 

otherwise 
encumbered 

0.0000 INA 

0.0000 

0.0000 NA 

NA 

|As a % of held in 
total demateri 

Shares 
held(b) 

(XI) 

0.0000 8164316 88.4973049225495 

0.0000 NA NA 

NA 

Number 
of equity 
shares 

NA 

NA 

alised 

form 

(XIV) 

6782398 

0.00008164316 51.00000 16007893 

eHISHA 

(VI)+(X) As 



Abhishek Corporation Limited 
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

1 

Category& 
Name of the 
shareholders Entity Type PAN 

Indian 

Individuals / 
Hindu 

Undivided 

(0) 

(a) Family 
JAnasaheb 
Mohite 

Anjali Mohite Promoters 
|Abhishek 
Mohite 

Sanjay 

Promoters 

/ State 

Government 

(b) (s) 

Babaso Patil Promoters 
Central 

|Government 

Promoters 

ABGPM8694K 

|ABLPP1660K 

4 

AEOPM5135N1 

ANIPM6033E1 

1 

(I) (IV) 

9225495 

|4509192 

No. 

of 

12015 

Par sha 

tly res 

Nos. No. of y itor 
of fully paid shaly 
shar up equity res RecTotal nos. 
eholshares hel eipt shares 

pai und 
d- erly 
up ling 
eq De 
uitpos 

(v(v) 

|2977078 0 0 

1727210 0 

(V) = 
(IV)+(V)+ 

(VI) 

|Sharehol 

|2977078 

ding % 

12015 

calculate No of Voting Rights 
d as per 

SCRR, 
1957 As a 
% of 
(A+B+C2) Class eg: Xly Total 

(VII) As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

|9225495 57.6289 9225495 0 

o |4509192 28.1676 4509192 lo 

18.5969 

1727210 10.7894 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities 

lo.0751 

0.0000 

Cla 

ss 

eg 

12015 

|2977078 0 

1727210 o 

(IX) 

9225495 

|4509192 

|2977078 

1727210 

Sharehol 

ding, as 
No. of a % 

Shares assumin 
Underl g full 
ying conversi 

Outsta on of 

nding converti 
convertble 

|ible securitie 
securiti s (as a 

Total as a es percenta 
(includi ge of 
ng diluted 
Warranshare No. Shares 

capital)(a) held(b) No. (a) 
(XI)= 

(V)-(x) 
As a % 

of 

12015 

% of 

Total 

Voting 
Rights 

57.6289 0 

ts 

28.1676 0 

18.5969 lo 

10.7894 0 

0.0751 

lo.0000 

(X 

Number of 
|Locked in 
shares 

57.6289 0 

28.1676 lo 

18.5969 l0 

0.0751 

10.7894 0 

|As a % 
|of total 

(XI) 

pledged or 
Number of Shares 

otherwise 
encumbered 

0.0000lo 

0.0000 0 0.0000o 

Shares 

|As a % of shares 
total held in 

demateria 

|held(b) 

Number 

(XII) 

of equity 

o.0000 8164316 88.4973 9225495 

0.00003852956 85.4467 4509192 

0.00002728431 91.6480 2977078 

0.00001582929 91.6466 1727210 

(XIV) 

0.0000 12015 

0.0000 o 

ders held d S held 

(A+B+C2 

lised form 



TFinancial 
Institutions / 

J(c)Banks 
Any Other 

(d) (Specify) 
Sub Total 

|(AN1) 

Foreign 
Individuals 
(Non 
Resident 

Individuals / 
Foreign 

(a) Individuals) 

(b) Government 

(c) Institutions 
Foreign 
Portfolio 

(d) Investor 
Any Other 

(e) (Specify) 
Sub Total 

(A)(2) 

Total 

Shareholdin 

g Of 
Promoter 
And 

Promoter 

|Group (A)= 
|(A(1)+{A)(2) 

0 

|0 

0 

0 

4 

|9225495 

0 

0 

o 

0 0 

0 

0 0 

0 0 

9225495 0 o 

0.0000 

9225495 

0.0000 0 

9225495 57.6289 9225495 

|0.0000 0 

0.0000 

|0.0000 

|0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0 

0 

0 

57.6289 9225495 0 

9225495 

0 

0 

9225495 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 

57.6289 0 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 

0 

0.0000 

57.6289 0 

0.0000 

0.0000 

57.6289 0 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 

|0.0000 0 

|0.0000 

57.6289 0 

0.0000 o 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 8164316 

0.0000 

0.0000o 

|0.0000 o 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 o 

0.0000 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 

88.4973 9225495 

0.0000 

o.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.00008164316 88.4973 9225495 

A8HL SHE 



Abhishek Corporation Limited 

Table ll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

1 

Category & Name 
of the shareholdersPAN 

Institutions 

(Domestic) 
(a) Mutual Fund 

Venture Capital 
(b) Funds 

(0 

Alternate 
(c) Investment Funds 
(d) Banks 

|Insurance 

(e) Companies 

Provident Funds/ 
( Pension Funds 

|Asset 

Reconstruction 
l(G) Companies 

|Sovereign Wealth 
(h) Funds 

NBFCS registered 
() with RBI 

Other Financial 

0) Institutions 

(1) 

0 

No. of 

() (IV) 

up Dep 

equilosit 
fully paid ty ory 

Nos. of up equity shar Rec Total nos. 
shareh shares eipt shares 
oldersheld held|s |held 

(VI) = 
(IV)+(V)+ 

olo 

0 

es 

Partund 
ly erlyi 

No. 

0 

of 

shar 

0 

es 

(V)(v) 

0 

0 0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

olo 

0 

0 

Sharehol 

ding % 
calculate No of Voting Rights 
d as per 
sCRR, 
1957 As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) Class eg: xy Total 
(VI) As 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

0.0000 

l0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

0.0000 

0.0000 0 

|0.0000 

0 

Cla 

eg: 

(IX) 

0 0 

0 

|0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 

0 

No. of Sharehol 
Share ding, as 
S 

Under assuming Number of 
lying full Locked in 
Outst conversioshares 
landin n of 

convertib 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 0 
0.0000 0 

0.00000 

0.0000 0 

conve le 

rtible securities % of 

securi( as a tota Number 
Total as ties percenta of equity Sub Sub 
Ja % of(inclu ge of As a % Sha shares Sub-cat cat 
Total ding diluted No of total res held in cate ego ego 

|Voting Warra share 

0.0000 

0.0000 0 

a % 

0.0000l0 

(X) 

(XI)= 
(VIl)÷(X) 
As a % of 

0.0000 

o.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 l0 0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0 

Number of 

(Xii) 

|Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 

0.0000 |NA 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000NA 

0.0000 NA 

0 0.0000 NA 

0.0000 0 0.0000 NA 

|As a 

(XII) 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

Sub 
categorization 
of shares 

(XIV) 

Shareholdingl 
No. of shares) 
under 

(XV) (VI) 

paid ng 

Shares held demateria |goryry(ii ryli 
Rights nts) capital) (a) held(b) No. (a) \(b) lised form (i) ) 



(k) Any Other (Specify) 

2 

|Sub Total (B)(1) 

|(d) 

Institutions 

|(a) Investment 

(Foreign) 
Foreign Direct 

(b)Capital Investors 
|Sovereign Wealth 

(c) Funds 

3 

Foreign Venture 

Foreign Portfolio 
|Investors Category 

(e) I| 

4 

Foreign Portfolio 

Investors Category 

Overseas 
Depositories(holdin 

() figure) 
DRS) (balancing 

(e) Any Other (Specify)| 

Sub Total (B)(2) 

Central 

Government/ State 
Government(s) 
Central 
Government/ 

(a) President of India 

State Government 

(b) / Governor 

|Shareholding by 
Companies or 
Bodies Corporate 
where Central / 

State Government 
(c) lis a promoter 

Sub Total (B)(3) 
Non-Institutions 

0 

0 

0 

o 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

|0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

lo o 

0 

0 0 

0 

00 

0.0000 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 0 

o.0000 0 

o.0000 0 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 o 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 o 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 0 0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

0 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 

0 0.0000 NA 

NA 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

lo.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

NA 0 
NA 0 

0.0000 NA 
0.0000 NA 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 
NA O 



Associate 
companies/ 

(a) Subsidiaries 

Directors and their 
relatives (excluding 
|Independent 
Directors and 

(b) nominee Directors) 
Key Managerial 

(C) Personnel 
Relatives of 
promoters (other 
than 'immediate 

relatives' of 

promoters 

disclosed under 
'Promoter and 

Promoter Group' 
|(D) category) 

Trusts where any 

person belonging 
to 'Promoter and 

Promoter Group' 
category is 
trustee','beneficiar 
y', or 'author of the 

(E) trust" 

Investor Education 

and Protection 

o Fund (IEPF) 

Resident 

Individual holding 
nominal share 

capital up to Rs. 2 
lg) lakhs. 

ü. Resident 

individual holding 
nominal share 

capital in excess of 
(h) Rs. 2 lakhs. 

0 

3536 1930457 

15 

0 

0 

0 

0 

|2965389 0 

0 0 

|0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

|0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0 

0 

0 

1930457 12.0590 1930457 

lo 

|0 0 

|0 0 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 o 

0.0000 o 

0.0000 o 

0.0000 0 

1930457 12.0590 0 

2965389 18.5239 2965389 lo 2965389 18.5239 0 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

|0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

0 |0.0000 NA 

0 0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 NA 

12.0590 0 0.0000 NA 

18.5239 0 0.0000 NA 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 1929888 

NA 2965389 0 



() 

Nisha Suman Jain ABPPJ3004M 

Rama Jawahar 
Swetta 

Non Resident 

Indians (NRIs) 
Foreign Nationals 

(k) Foreign Companies 

0) Bodies Corporate 
Blue Mark 

Mercantile Private 

Limited 

(m) Any Other (Specify) 
Hindu Undivided 
Family 
Clearing Member 

Sub Total (B)(4) 
Total Public 

Shareholding (B)= 
|(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 
|+b(4) 

|AYWPSO273R 

AAACB4717E 

25 

0 

39 

121 

117 

4 

3736 

3736 

351871 

2000000 0 

|22633 

1512531 

1356229 0 

351957 

350359 

1598 

6782967 0 

6782967 0 

351871 

l2000000 

22633 

2.1980 

12.4934 2000000 

0.1414 

0.0000 

350359 

1598 

Jo.0000 

1356229 8.4720 

351871 

351957 2.1986 

22633 

1356229 

351957 

350359 

351871 

2000000 

22633 

lo 0 

|1512531 9.4483 1512531 0 1512531 9.4483 

6782967 42.3711 6782967 0 

|2.1980 0 

0 350359 

1598 

12.4934 lo 

0.1414 l0 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 lo 

1356229 8.4720 0 

351957 2.1986 l0 

|2.1886 

|o.0100 

2.1980 

6782967 42.3711 6782967 0 6782967 42.3711 o 

12.4934 0 

0.1414 

lo.0000 

Jo.0000 

9.4483 

8.4720 

2.1986 

2.1886 
Jo.0100 

0 

0 

0.0000 NA 

0.0000 |NA 

42.3711 0 

lo.0000 NA 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0 0.0000 

0.0000 

42.3711 o 0.0000 

NA 

0.0000 

NA 

NA 

o.0000 NA 
NA 0.0000 

NA 

NA 

NA 

|NA 

NA 351871 

NA 2000000 

NA 22633 
NA 0 

NA 0 

NA 1512531 

NA 1356229 

NA 351957 

NA 350359 
NA 1598 

NA 6782398 

0 

atHIO 

0 

0 0 

NA 6782398o 0 

0 

AISHEF 

2.1886 

l0.0100 1598 

6782967 42.3711 0 



Abhishek Corporation Limited 
Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

1 

|2 

Category & Name of 
the shareholders 

Custodian/DR 
Holder 

Employee Benefit 
Trust /Employee 
|Welfare Trust under 

|SEBI (Share based 
Employee Benefits 
and Sweat Equity) 

Regulations, 2021 

Total Non-Promoter 
Non Public 

Shareholding (C)= 
(C(1)+(C(2) 

PAN 

(0) 

0 

rs 

0 

No. 

of 

|fully No, of 

paid Partly shares 
up paid- underl 

Nos. equitup ying 
of equit Deposi Total 1957 As No of Voting Rights 

share shar y tory la % of 
|holde es share Receip shares (A+B+C2 Class 

held s held ts eg: X 
(VIn) As 

(VI) = a % of 

() (IV) 

0 

(V) (VI) 

0 

nos. 

held 

Sharehol 

ding % 
calculate 

0 

d as per 

SCRR, 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

No. of Shareholdin 

Shares |8, as a % 

Underlyi assuming 
full 

Outstand conversion 
ing of 

convertib|convertible 
securities ( 

securitiesas a 
(includin percentage 

Total as B of diluted 

% of Warrants share 
Total (A+B+C) |) capital) 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

Class 

eg: y 

(IX) 

0.0000 

ng 

o.0000 0 

0.0000 

le 

(X) 
a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

|0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

Number of 

Locked in 
shares 

No. 

(a) 

As a % of 

total 

Shares 

held(b) 

(XII) 

Number of 

Shares pledged 
or otherwise 
encumbered 

0.0000 

0.0000 NA 

NA 

No. (a) held(b)d form 

0.0000 NA 

As a % held in 

of total| demat 
Shares erialise 

(X) 

NA 

Numbe 

of 

equity 
shares 

|NA 

OLHAP 

NA 

(XIV) 

HISHEF 
5oRATIO 

(IV)+(V)l(A+B+C2 
+ (VI) 

(XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As 
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